
Polk County Fire Rescue
 2024 CERT Basic Training Module

JANUARY SESSION 2024 APRIL SESSION 2024
NORTHEAST CENTRAL

Polk County Sheriff NE Substation PCFR Training, Bartow
1100 Dunson Road / Davenport 33896 2470 Clower Lane / Bartow 33830

Tues   January 16  1:00 pm-7:00 pm(Units 1, 2 & 8) Tues   April 9         1:00 pm - 7:00 pm  (Units 1, 2 & 6)
Thur   January 18  1:00 pm - 7:00 pm  (Units 3-4) Thur   April 11       1:00 pm - 7:00 pm  (Units 3-4)
Sat     January 20  9:00 am - 4:00 pm (Units 5-7 & 9) Tues   April 16       1:00 pm - 7:00 pm  (Units 5 & 7-9)

1/20/24 Unit 6 skills test held at  Station 33
6525 Ronald Reagan Pkwy / Davenport 33896

JULY SESSION 2024 OCTOBER SESSION 2024
CENTRAL CENTRAL 

PCFR Training, Bartow PCFR Training, Bartow
2470  Clower Lane / Bartow 33830 2470 Clower Lane / Bartow 33830

Tues     July 30      1:00 pm - 7:00 pm (Units 1, 2 & 6) Tues   October 15 1:00 pm-7:00 pm  (Units 1, 2 & 6)
Thurs   August  1  1:00 pm - 7:00 pm (Units 3-4) Thur   October 17  1:00 pm-7:00 pm  (Units 3-4)
Sat       August 3   9:00 am - 4:00 pm (Units 5 & 7-9) Tues   October 22  1:00 pm-7:00 pm   (Units 5 & 7-9)

To register email your name, 
phone number, address, email 
address, and desired class or 
session to:
CERT@polk-county.net   

KEY: 
Unit 1:  Disaster Preparedness  
Unit 2:  CERT Organization  
Unit 3: Disaster Medical Operations Part 1 
Unit 4: Disaster Medical Operations Part 2  
Unit 5: Disaster Psychology  
Unit 6: Fire and Utility Controls 
Unit 7: Search & Rescue
Unit 8: Terrorism & CERT  
Unit 9: Course Review, Final Exam, Skills Tests   
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